Shareholding Pattern : Quarter ending : June 2022

Archives

As on:30 Jun 2022

Particular Yes/No

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?

Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?

No. of
shareholders

Category of shareholder

(A) Promaoter & Promoter
Group

(B) Public 6,459

(C1) Shares underlying DRs

(C2) Shares held by
Employee Trust

(C) Non Promoter-Non
Public

Grand Total 6,463

Note:C=C1+C2
Grand Total=A+B+C

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding as a %
No. of fully paid of total no. of shares
. Total no.
up equity shares shares held (calculated as per
held SCRR, 1957)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7610817 76108717 63.43
43875763 438,75,763 36.57
0.00
000
0.00
119984480  11,99,84,480 100.00

» Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

» Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

» Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

» Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.

No. of Voting
Rights

76108717

4,38,75,763

11,99,84,480

Totalasa %
of Total
Voting right

6343

36.67

0.00
0.00

0.00

100.00

No. of Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

As a % of

total Shares
held(b)

5,22,00,000 68.59

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

5,22,00,000 4351

No
No
No
No
No
Yes
No

No

No. of equity shares
held in dematerialized
form

761,087

435,67,008

1196,75,725



