As on:30 Jun 2022

Particular				
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No			
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No			
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No			
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No			
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No			
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes			
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No			
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered		No. of equity shares
							No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	held in dematerialized form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	4	7,61,08,717	7,61,08,717	63.43	7,61,08,717	63.43	5,22,00,000	68.59	7,61,08,717
(B) Public	6,459	4,38,75,763	4,38,75,763	36.57	4,38,75,763	36.57		0.00	4,35,67,008
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00		0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Grand Total	6,463	11,99,84,480	11,99,84,480	100.00	11,99,84,480	100.00	5,22,00,000	43.51	11,96,75,725

Note:C=C1+C2 Grand Total=A+B+C

- ▶ Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
- > Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
- > Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
- ▶ Details of Disclosure by Trading Members (TM) holding 1% or more of the Total No. of Shares.